
Deutschland-Cup Einzel RSG 2024
am 15.06 2024 in Westerburg

JWK Mehrkampf - Riege 1 - 9:00 Uhr DB DA D A E -P Wertung

1. [0501] Alexandra Chicaros, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Ball

2. [0502] Kira Mayer, TSV Bocholt e. v. JWK Keulen

3. [0503] Kateryna Stepanchenko, TSV 1909 Gersthofen JWK Band

4. [0504] Elena Eliseeva, TB Germania Neulußheim JWK Ball

5. [0505] Julia Schweizer, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 JWK Keulen

6. [0506] Katharina Luft, Schwerter Turnerschaft JWK Band

7. [0507] Kateryna Tkach, Essener TB SW JWK Ball

8. [0508] Ksenia Iovu, TSV Schwerin JWK Keulen

9. [0509] Alexandra Klippert, VfL Sindelfingen JWK Band

10. [0510] Anna Glaser, SV Obertraubling JWK Ball

11. [0511] Lana Friedrich, Bremen 1860 JWK Keulen

12. [0512] Viktoria Schneider, SV Arnum 1933 JWK Band

13. [0513] Michelle Soleymani, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg JWK Ball

14. [0501] Alexandra Chicaros, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Keulen

15. [0502] Kira Mayer, TSV Bocholt e. v. JWK Band

16. [0503] Kateryna Stepanchenko, TSV 1909 Gersthofen JWK Ball

17. [0504] Elena Eliseeva, TB Germania Neulußheim JWK Keulen

18. [0505] Julia Schweizer, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 JWK Band

19. [0506] Katharina Luft, Schwerter Turnerschaft JWK Ball

20. [0507] Kateryna Tkach, Essener TB SW JWK Keulen

21. [0508] Ksenia Iovu, TSV Schwerin JWK Band

22. [0509] Alexandra Klippert, VfL Sindelfingen JWK Ball

23. [0510] Anna Glaser, SV Obertraubling JWK Keulen

24. [0511] Lana Friedrich, Bremen 1860 JWK Band

25. [0512] Viktoria Schneider, SV Arnum 1933 JWK Ball

26. [0513] Michelle Soleymani, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg JWK Keulen

27. [0501] Alexandra Chicaros, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Band

28. [0502] Kira Mayer, TSV Bocholt e. v. JWK Ball

29. [0503] Kateryna Stepanchenko, TSV 1909 Gersthofen JWK Keulen

30. [0504] Elena Eliseeva, TB Germania Neulußheim JWK Band

31. [0505] Julia Schweizer, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 JWK Ball

32. [0506] Katharina Luft, Schwerter Turnerschaft JWK Keulen

33. [0507] Kateryna Tkach, Essener TB SW JWK Band

34. [0508] Ksenia Iovu, TSV Schwerin JWK Ball

35. [0509] Alexandra Klippert, VfL Sindelfingen JWK Keulen

36. [0510] Anna Glaser, SV Obertraubling JWK Band

37. [0511] Lana Friedrich, Bremen 1860 JWK Ball

38. [0512] Viktoria Schneider, SV Arnum 1933 JWK Keulen

39. [0513] Michelle Soleymani, TSG 1885 Neu-Isenburg JWK Band
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Deutschland-Cup Einzel RSG 2024
am 15.06 2024 in Westerburg

JWK Mehrkampf - Riege 2 - ca. 10:45 Uhr DB DA D A E -P Wertung

40. [0601] Yelyzaveta Shahuta, TSG Söflingen JWK Ball

41. [0602] Anna Daniels, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Keulen

42. [0603] Gloria Kühn, TV Augsburg 1847 JWK Band

43. [0604] Daria Voloshyna, Charlottenburger TSV JWK Ball

44. [0605] Lillie Linke, SV Arnum 1933 JWK Keulen

45. [0606] Arina Vogel, TV Werne 1903 JWK Band

46. [0607] Eva Sokolovska, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Ball

47. [0608] Anna Zagurnyj, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 JWK Keulen

48. [0609] Livia Gutowska, Blumenthaler TV JWK Band

49. [0610] Viktorija Gataullin, Bremen 1860 JWK Ball

50. [0611] Vladislava Yonashko, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Keulen

51. [0612] Michelle Christ, SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe JWK Band

52. [0613] Sophie Merker, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Ball

53. [0601] Yelyzaveta Shahuta, TSG Söflingen JWK Keulen

54. [0602] Anna Daniels, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Band

55. [0603] Gloria Kühn, TV Augsburg 1847 JWK Ball

56. [0604] Daria Voloshyna, Charlottenburger TSV JWK Keulen

57. [0605] Lillie Linke, SV Arnum 1933 JWK Band

58. [0606] Arina Vogel, TV Werne 1903 JWK Ball

59. [0607] Eva Sokolovska, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Keulen

60. [0608] Anna Zagurnyj, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 JWK Band

61. [0609] Livia Gutowska, Blumenthaler TV JWK Ball

62. [0610] Viktorija Gataullin, Bremen 1860 JWK Keulen

63. [0611] Vladislava Yonashko, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Band

64. [0612] Michelle Christ, SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe JWK Ball

65. [0613] Sophie Merker, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Keulen

66. [0601] Yelyzaveta Shahuta, TSG Söflingen JWK Band

67. [0602] Anna Daniels, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Ball

68. [0603] Gloria Kühn, TV Augsburg 1847 JWK Keulen

69. [0604] Daria Voloshyna, Charlottenburger TSV JWK Band

70. [0605] Lillie Linke, SV Arnum 1933 JWK Ball

71. [0606] Arina Vogel, TV Werne 1903 JWK Keulen

72. [0607] Eva Sokolovska, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Band

73. [0608] Anna Zagurnyj, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 JWK Ball

74. [0609] Livia Gutowska, Blumenthaler TV JWK Keulen

75. [0610] Viktorija Gataullin, Bremen 1860 JWK Band

76. [0611] Vladislava Yonashko, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Ball

77. [0612] Michelle Christ, SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe JWK Keulen

78. [0613] Sophie Merker, TuS Friedrichsdorf JWK Band
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79. [0701] Emily Maier, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 JWK Ball

80. [0702] Sophia Nikolitsis, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 JWK Keulen

81. [0703] Valentina Bauer, ASV Cham 1863 JWK Band

82. [0704] Daryna Kholkina, SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe JWK Ball

83. [0705] Viktoria Vorsprach, Bremen 1860 JWK Keulen

84. [0706] Dariia Ivanova, Charlottenburger TSV JWK Band

85. [0707] Sophia Klören, TSV Mommenheim JWK Ball

86. [0708] Kseniia Blyshchyk, TSG Söflingen JWK Keulen

87. [0709] Karolin Zilke, Bremen 1860 JWK Band

88. [0710] Anastasiia Ivanova, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen JWK Ball

89. [0711] Dina Sophie Maser, TSV 1909 Gersthofen JWK Keulen

90. [0712] Leonie Paramonow, TSV Schmiden 1902 JWK Band

91. [0713] Noemi Dwenger, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 JWK Ball

92. [0701] Emily Maier, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 JWK Keulen

93. [0702] Sophia Nikolitsis, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 JWK Band

94. [0703] Valentina Bauer, ASV Cham 1863 JWK Ball

95. [0704] Daryna Kholkina, SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe JWK Keulen

96. [0705] Viktoria Vorsprach, Bremen 1860 JWK Band

97. [0706] Dariia Ivanova, Charlottenburger TSV JWK Ball

98. [0707] Sophia Klören, TSV Mommenheim JWK Keulen

99. [0708] Kseniia Blyshchyk, TSG Söflingen JWK Band

100. [0709] Karolin Zilke, Bremen 1860 JWK Ball

101. [0710] Anastasiia Ivanova, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen JWK Keulen

102. [0711] Dina Sophie Maser, TSV 1909 Gersthofen JWK Band

103. [0712] Leonie Paramonow, TSV Schmiden 1902 JWK Ball

104. [0713] Noemi Dwenger, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 JWK Keulen

105. [0701] Emily Maier, SKG Sprendlingen 1886 JWK Band

106. [0702] Sophia Nikolitsis, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 JWK Ball

107. [0703] Valentina Bauer, ASV Cham 1863 JWK Keulen

108. [0704] Daryna Kholkina, SV Nettelnburg-Allermöhe JWK Band

109. [0705] Viktoria Vorsprach, Bremen 1860 JWK Ball

110. [0706] Dariia Ivanova, Charlottenburger TSV JWK Keulen

111. [0707] Sophia Klören, TSV Mommenheim JWK Band

112. [0708] Kseniia Blyshchyk, TSG Söflingen JWK Ball

113. [0709] Karolin Zilke, Bremen 1860 JWK Keulen

114. [0710] Anastasiia Ivanova, TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen JWK Band

115. [0711] Dina Sophie Maser, TSV 1909 Gersthofen JWK Ball

116. [0712] Leonie Paramonow, TSV Schmiden 1902 JWK Keulen

117. [0713] Noemi Dwenger, Ahrensburger TSV von 1874 JWK Band
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